
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:37:34 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/16/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000040,3 CCT,0310,DNR1500000047,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORDS
MANAGEMENT

PTS SOLUTIONS INC 02/25/2015 07/31/2015 53,685.00

CRFQ,0402,EDD1500000014,3 CPO,0402,EDD1500000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION TV's, SPEAKERS & MICROPHONES POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

03/31/2015 06/16/2015 18,109.05

CRFQ,0506,FLC1500000001,3 CMA,0506,FLC1500000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Independent Informal Dispute
Resolution Process: 1st Award

MICHIGAN PEER REVIEW
ORGANIZATION

12/30/2014 12/01/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000029,1 CMA,0608,COR1500000030,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Patrol, Controlled Dangerous Substance
and Tracking Canines

Tarheel Canine Training Inc 01/29/2015 10/23/2015 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

